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LATIN AMERICAN STUDIES PROGRAM
Email: las@gmu.edu
Website: las.gmu.edu

Faculty

Program Faculty
Professors
Edgar Endress (https://las.gmu.edu/people/eendress/)
Michele Greet (https://las.gmu.edu/people/mgreet/)
Matthew B. Karush (https://las.gmu.edu/people/mkarush/)
Roger N Lancaster (https://las.gmu.edu/people/rlancast/)
Jennifer Leeman (https://las.gmu.edu/people/jleeman/)
Jim Lepore (https://las.gmu.edu/people/jlepore/)

Emeritus Professors
Carrie Meyer (https://las.gmu.edu/people/cmeyer/)
Linda J Seligmann (https://las.gmu.edu/people/lseligm2/)
Margaret Yocom (https://las.gmu.edu/people/myocom/)

Associate Professors
Jennifer Ashley (https://las.gmu.edu/people/jashley4/)
Lisa C Breglia (https://las.gmu.edu/people/lbreglia/)
Joan C. Bristol (https://las.gmu.edu/people/jbristol/)
Antonio Carreño-Rodríguez (https://las.gmu.edu/people/acarreno/)
Michael Gilmore (https://las.gmu.edu/people/mgilmor1/)
Haagen Klaus (https://las.gmu.edu/people/hklaus/)
Debra Lattanzi Shutika (https://las.gmu.edu/people/dshutika/)
Lisa M. Rabin (https://las.gmu.edu/people/lrabin/)
Gregory Robinson (https://las.gmu.edu/people/grobins8/)
Ellen Johnson Serafini (https://las.gmu.edu/people/eserafi2/)
Ricardo F Vivancos-Pérez (https://las.gmu.edu/people/rvivanco/)

Programs

• Latin American Studies Minor
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